

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 31404/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 17/09/2012
IN WPC NO. 1487/2011 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW
DELHI)

CHEMSTAR ORGANICS (INDIA) LTD.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

BANK OF BARODA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE
REPORT) WITH I.A. NO.9 (APPLN. FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 06/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For parties :

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narwal, Adv.

Mr. Mithlesh Kr., Adv.

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

Mr. Srisatya Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Arya, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav M. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ballinder Singh Suri, Adv.
Mr. Deependra Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth, Adv.
Mr./Ms. Sheel Ratna Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter after four weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER